Quick, Simple, and Economical Pipe Joint
Pipe Coupling for pipe connection
MJET 15~400A
Because elbow/tee is arc-shaped, other methods (groove joint, socket, union,
coupling, etc.) need the end of elbow/tee and pipe to be grooved, threaded, or
welded for connec�on.
MJET is the world’s first coupling to connect pipe to elbow/tee without such
preprocessing.

(Printed in July 2022)
* Please check pipe OD in millimeter, pressure, fluid type & temperature, etc.
how to order for example
Model + Pipe OD + Gasket material
(+ Casing & other materials) + Quan�ty
(+ Cer�fica�on)
MJG 100A(114.3mm), NBR(for diesel oil),
SUS304 casing, SUS304 bolt, SUS303F bar,
350pcs, ABS approval
[Remark]
* Burst pressure ≧ working pressure for ship x ship safety factor (4)
 Burst pressure ≧ working pressure for industry x industry safety factor (2)
* The sizes highlighted in bold are JWC standards.
* There are some more sizes available. Visit our website for further informa�on.
* It is not recommended to use couplings for food ingredient conveying line where
 those fluids can get jammed in rubber gasket and ro�ed.
Item
No.
Pipe Outside Diameter Coupling / Clamping Range (mm) Max. WP (bar) Product Length (mm)
ND inch actual OD
(mm)
MJG / MJGL / MGLP
MJSG / MJSGL / MJET
MJS / MJL / MJR / MJRL
MJH / MJHL / MJHT MJD / MJDL / MJER ship general
industry standard long
U2 13A-1 　 15.8 - MJH: 14.0 ~ 16.5 14.0 ~ 17.0
16 32
60
(MJER:27)
100
01 15A-1 1/2 21.3 21.7 21.8 21.2 ~ 22.0 21.0 ~ 22.0 / MJH: ~23.0 21.0 ~ 23.0
02 15A-2 　 20.0 19.5 ~ 20.5 19.5 ~ 20.5 19.5 ~ 21.3
03 15A-3 　 22.2 21.2 ~ 22.5 21.2 ~ 22.7 / MJH: (15A-1) (15A-1)
04 20A-1 3/4 26.7 26.9 27.2 26.7 ~ 27.7 26.0 ~ 28.0 26.0 ~ 29.0
05 20A-2 　 25.0 24.5 ~ 25.5 24.0 ~ 26.0 24.0 ~ 26.5
06 20A-3 　 28.2 27.5 ~ 29.0 26.4 ~ 29.0 26.4 ~ 29.5
07 25A-1 1 33.4 33.7 34.0 33.0 ~ 34.6 33.0 ~ 35.0 33.0 ~ 35.5
08 25A-2 　 30.0 29.5 ~ 30.5 29.0 ~ 31.0 29.0 ~ 31.5
09 25A-3 　 32.0 31.5 ~ 32.5 31.0 ~ 33.0 31.0 ~ 33.5
N9 25A-4 　 35.0 34.5 ~ 35.5 34.0 ~ 36.0 (25A-1)
10 32A-1 　 38.0 37.5 ~ 38.5 37.0 ~ 39.0 37.0 ~ 39.5
11 32A-2 1 1/4 42.2 42.4 42.7 41.9 ~ 43.0 42.0 ~ 44.0 41.0 ~ 44.5
12 32A-3 　 44.5 44.0 ~ 45.0 44.0 ~ 46.0 44.0 ~ 46.5
13 32A-4 　 40.0 40.9 41.3 39.5 ~ 41.5 39.5 ~ 41.5 39.5 ~ 41.8
15 40A-1 1 1/2 48.3 48.6 47.8 ~ 49.0 47.5 ~ 49.5 47.5 ~ 50.5
17 40A-3 　 50.0 50.8 49.5 ~ 51.5 49.2 ~ 51.5 48.6 ~ 51.5
18 50A-1 　 54.0 53.4 ~ 54.6 53.0 ~ 55.0 53.0 ~ 56.0
80
(40)
150
19 50A-2 　 57.0 56.4 ~ 57.6 56.0 ~ 58.0 56.0 ~ 59.0
20 50A-3 2 60.3 60.5 59.0 ~ 61.5 59.0 ~ 61.5 59.0 ~ 62.0
21 50A-4 　 63.0 62.4 ~ 63.6 62.0 ~ 64.0 62.0 ~ 65.0
23 65A-1 　 73.0 71.5 ~ 74.1 72.5 ~ 75.5 71.5 ~ 76.5
14 28
24 65A-2 2 1/2 76.1 76.3 75.0 ~ 77.2 75.0 ~ 78.0 75.0 ~ 79.0
25 65A-3 　 69.0 68.0 ~ 70.1 68.5 ~ 71.0 67.5 ~ 72.0
26 65A-4 　 66.7 65.2 ~ 67.3 65.4 ~ 68.3 64.4 ~ 69.0
27 80A-1 　 84.0 83.0 ~ 84.9 82.5 ~ 85.5 81.0 ~ 86.0
110
(60)
200
28 80A-2 3 88.9 89.1 87.8 ~ 91.0 88.0 ~ 91.0 86.0 ~ 92.0
30 80A-4 　 79.9 78.8 ~ 80.8 78.8 ~ 82.0 77.0 ~ 83.0
32 90A-1 3 1/2 101.6 100.4 ~ 102.6 100.0 ~ 103.0 100.0 ~ 104.0
34 100A-1 　 104.0 103.0 ~ 104.8 102.0 ~ 105.0 102.0 ~ 106.0
35 100A-2 　 108.0 106.5 ~ 108.5 106.0 ~ 109.0 106.0 ~ 110.0
36 100A-3 4 114.3 113.2 ~ 115.4 113.0 ~ 116.0 113.0 ~ 118.0
37 100A-4 　 106.3 105.0 ~ 107.4 105.0 ~ 107.5 105.0 ~ 108.5
38 100A-5 　 110.0 108.5 ~ 111.0 108.5 ~ 111.5 108.5 ~ 113.5
39 125A-1 　 133.0 131.6 ~ 134.4 131.0 ~ 135.0 131.0 ~ 135.5
111